FROOFTIOAMNINRABEESEORLEEFICTONT

HEMAFES8H1I8H (R) . KFHIZBWTKRO LBV FRlan ;U A )V ARGEDBENHERINE LT,

FROOFISMILABERERR

L&

BHEHE (N)

3595

/8 (N)

10
ES]

10

20

30

40

50 60

10 80

90

100 FN::]

365

492

587

582

596

427 244

173 89

31

FER (A)

BRE

HEFAE

EiE

FE

16

3054

36
(1 0K 14)
(20K24)
(40K3%4)
(6 0K14)
(6 0K44)
(70K54%4)
(80#124%)
(9 0HK84)

2
(40K14)
(1o00K14)

487




